Sr

STRONTIUM

code No.
SR-71-22-0010 %

SR-72-06-0020 %

SR-71-08-0025 %

SR-72-10-0030 %

SR-61-26-0040

SR-61-26-0050

SR-61-26-0051

SR-71-26-0060 %

SR-01-12-0070

SR-01-12-0080

SR-30-12-0083

SR-71-12-0085 %

SR-61-14-0090

SR-61-14-0100

SR-40-16-0110

SR-61-31-0130

SR-61-31-0135

SR-72-30-0150 %

SR-30-20-0160

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd

fiz 1

compound

Strontium Acetate
Sr(CH5COO), « xH,0
Strontium Boride

SrBg, -325mesh (Ba<70ppm)
Strontium Bromide

SrBry,, ampoule (Ar)
Strontium Carbide

SrC,, -8mesh (Ba<0.8%)
Strontium Carbonate

SrCO;, 2-3 u(Ba<0.5%)
Strontium Carbonate

SrCO;, 2-3 nu(Ba<0.5%)
Strontium Carbonate

SrCO3, -5 u(Ba<10ppm)
Strontium Carbonate

SrCOs;, -20mesh (Ba<30ppm)
Strontium Chloride

SrCl, + xH,O

Strontium Chloride

SrCl, + xH,O

Strontium Chloride anhydrous
SrCl,

Strontium Chloride anhydrous
SrCl,, -10mesh ampoule (Ar)
Strontium Fluoride

SrF,, -200mesh (Ba<0.5%)
Strontium Fluoride

SrF,, -200mesh (Ba<0.07%)
Strontium Iodide

Srl

Strontium Nitrate

Sr(NO3)» (Ba<0.05%)
Strontium Nitrate

Sr(NO3), (Ba<107)
Strontium Nitride

SrsN, ,-60mesh (Ba<1%)
Strontium Oxide

SrO

purity
4AN65

2Nb

4N5

2N

3N

4N

4N+

4N4

3N

4N

3N

4N5

3N

4N

3N

3N

4N+

2Nb

2N

min.quantity
5g

lg

50g
500g
50g
500g
50g
500g
25g
25g
25g
25g
58
25g
25g
2bg

50g

50g

25g

price
33,000

discuss
32,000
discuss
6,000
20,000
discuss
discuss
15,000
85,000
50,000
10,000
15,000
20,000
40,000
8,000
15,000
10,000
9,000
15,000

discuss

9,000



code No.
SR-71-20-0165 %

SR-71-36-0180 %

SR-01-39-0190

SR-01-39-0200

SR-30-38-0205

SR-71-38-0210 %

SR-72-40-0220 %

SR-24-55-0230

SR-96-55-0240

SR-71-57-0250 v¢

SR-71-61-0270 ¥¢

compound
Strontium Oxide
SrO

Strontium Selenide
SrSe,-20mesh (Ba<500ppm)
Strontium Sulfate
SrSO4

Strontium Sulfate
SrSO4

Strontium Sulfie
SrS, -200mesh
Strontium Sulfide
SrS, -100mesh
Strontium Telluride
SrTe, -20mesh (Ba<400ppm)
Strontium Titanate
SrTiO5

Strontium Titanate
SrTiO3

Strontium Tungstate
SrtWO,

Strontium Zirconate
SrZrO4

purity
2Nb5

2Nb

3N

4N

3N

4N5

2Nb5

3N

4N

3N

2N3

min.quantity
2bg

lg

50g

50g

25g

5g

25g

25g

25g

250g

Sr

price
43,000

40,000
12,000
15,000
15,000
75,000
discuss
15,000
20,000
35,000

25,000

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd



	Sr_01
	Sr_02

