

STRONTIUM

code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
SR-71-22-0010 ★	Strontium Acetate	4N65	5g	33,000
	$Sr(CH_3COO)_2 \cdot xH_2O$			
SR-72-06-0020 ★	Strontium Boride	2N5		discuss
	SrB_6 , -325mesh (Ba<70ppm)			
SR-71-08-0025 ★	Strontium Bromide	4N5	lg	32,000
	$SrBr_2$, ampoule (Ar)			
SR-72-10-0030 ★	Strontium Carbide	2N		discuss
	SrC_2 , -8mesh (Ba<0.8%)			
SR-61-26-0040	Strontium Carbonate	3N	50g	6,000
	$SrCO_3$, 2-3 μ (Ba<0.5%)		500g	20,000
SR-61-26-0050	Strontium Carbonate	4N	50g	discuss
	$SrCO_3$, 2-3 μ (Ba<0.5%)		500g	discuss
SR-61-26-0051	Strontium Carbonate	4N+	50g	15,000
	$SrCO_3$, -5 μ (Ba<10ppm)		500g	85,000
SR-71-26-0060 ★	Strontium Carbonate	4N4	25g	50,000
	SrCO ₃ , -20mesh (Ba<30ppm)			
SR-01-12-0070	Strontium Chloride	3N	25g	10,000
	$SrCl_2 \cdot xH_2O$			
SR-01-12-0080	Strontium Chloride	4N	25g	15,000
	$SrCl_2 \cdot xH_2O$			
SR-30-12-0083	Strontium Chloride anhydrous	3N	25g	20,000
	$SrCl_2$			
SR-71-12-0085 ★	Strontium Chloride anhydrous	4N5	5g	40,000
	SrCl ₂ , -10mesh ampoule(Ar)			
SR-61-14-0090	Strontium Fluoride	3N	25g	8,000
	SrF ₂ , -200mesh (Ba<0.5%)			
SR-61-14-0100	Strontium Fluoride	4N	25g	15,000
	SrF ₂ , -200mesh(Ba<0.07%)			
SR-40-16-0110	Strontium Iodide	3N	25g	10,000
	SrI			
SR-61-31-0130	Strontium Nitrate	3N	50g	9,000
	危 1 Sr(NO ₃) ₂ (Ba<0.05%)			
SR-61-31-0135	Strontium Nitrate	4N+	50g	15,000
	危1 Sr(NO ₃) ₂ (Ba<10~)			
SR-72-30-0150 ★	Strontium Nitride	2N5		discuss
	Sr_3N_2 ,-60mesh(Ba<1%)			
SR-30-20-0160	Strontium Oxide	2N	25g	9,000
	SrO			

Rare Metallic Co.,Ltd



code No.	compound	purity	min.quantity	price
SR-71-20-0165 ★	Strontium Oxide	2N5	25g	43,000
	SrO			
SR-71-36-0180 ★	Strontium Selenide	2N5	1g	40,000
海	SrSe,-20mesh(Ba<500ppm)			
SR-01-39-0190	Strontium Sulfate	3N	50g	12,000
	$SrSO_4$			
SR-01-39-0200	Strontium Sulfate	4N	50g	15,000
	$SrSO_4$			
SR-30-38-0205	Strontium Sulfie	3N	25g	15,000
	SrS, -200mesh			
SR-71-38-0210 ★	Strontium Sulfide	4N5	5g	75,000
	SrS, -100mesh			
SR-72-40-0220 ★	Strontium Telluride	2N5		discuss
	SrTe, -20mesh(Ba<400ppm)			
SR-24-55-0230	Strontium Titanate	3N	25g	15,000
	$SrTiO_3$			
SR-96-55-0240	Strontium Titanate	4N	25g	20,000
	$SrTiO_3$			
SR-71-57-0250 ☆	Strontium Tungstate	3N	25g	35,000
	$SrWO_4$			
SR-71-61-0270 ☆	Strontium Zirconate	2N3	250g	25,000
	$SrZrO_3$			